•

	04-02-	2008							
	Client Code: SOROK16.001APC SOROK16.002APC								
	To the Director, U.S. Patent and Tradem 10349	4143 documents or copy thereof.							
2000	<ol> <li>Name of conveying party: NXP B.V.</li> <li>Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?</li> <li>() Yes (X) No</li> </ol>	<ul> <li>2. Name and address of receiving party:</li> <li>Name: DSP GROUP SWITZERLAND AG Internal Address:</li> <li>Street Address: Binzstasse. 38, CH-8045 Zurich, Switzerland</li> <li>Additional name(s) of receiving party(les) attached?         <ul> <li>Yes</li> <li>Xo</li> </ul> </li> </ul>							
VO V	<ul> <li>3. Nature of conveyance:</li> <li>(X) Assignment () Security Agreement</li> <li>() Merger () Change of Name</li> <li>() Other:</li> <li>Execution Date: September 4, 2007</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>4. US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent number(s):</li> <li>1. Patent Application No.: 10/551,324 Filing Date: October 18, 2005</li> <li>2. Patent Application No.: 10/576,553 Fling Date: April 19, 2006</li> <li>Additional numbers attached?</li> </ul>							
	<ul> <li>5. Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> <li>Customer No. 20,995</li> <li>Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson &amp; Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14<sup>th</sup> Floor Irvine, CA 92614</li> <li>Return Fax: (949) 760-9502</li> <li>Attorney's Docket No.: SOROK.001APC SOROK.002APC</li> </ul>	() Yes (X) No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2							
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$80	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410							
	(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.							
	9. Statement and signature.	Charge 80.00							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inficopy of the original document.	ormation is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true							
		nature <u>Date</u>							
	<u>58.507</u> Registration No.	04/02/2008 DBYRNE 00000062 111410 10551324							
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 9								
	Director, U.S. Patent P.O. B Alexandria, V	d cover sheet information to: t Recordation Services and Trademark Office lox 1450 A 22313-1450 er: (571) 273-0140							
	·	PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0436							

#### DEED OF TRANSFER OF PATENTS

### THE UNDERSIGNED:

 NXP B.V., a limited liability company incorporated in the Natherlands, with corporate seat in Eindhoven, the Netherlands, and address at High Tech Campus 60, Eindhoven, the Netherlands ("NXP");

and

 DSP GROUP SWITZERLAND AG, a company incorporated under the laws of Switzerland, with corporate seat at Binzstasse, 38, CH-8045, Zürich, Switzerland ("DSPG").

hereinafter also collectively referred to as the "Parties",

## HAVE AGREED AS FOLLOWS:

1. Definitions

When used in this Deed, the following capitalised terms shall have the meaning set forth below:

"Schedule" shall mean the schedule to this Deed.

"Affiliate" means any and all Persons in which NXP or DSPG, as the case may be, directly or indirectly, holds more than fifty percent (50%) of the nominal value of the share capital issued, or more than fifty percent (50%) of the voting power at general meetings, or has the power to appoint and to dismiss a majority of the directors or otherwise to direct the activities of such Person.

"Deed" shall mean this deed of transfer of the Patents listed in the Schedule.

"Patents" shall mean any patents, petty patents, utility models and applications (including) provisional applications) for any of the foregoing, including any divisionals, continuations, continuations-in-part, re-examinations, renewals and re-issues, in any country of the world.

"Person" means an individual, a company or corporation, a partnership, a limited liability company, a trust or other entity, organization or unincorporated association, including any government or any agency, bureau, board, commission, court, department, official, political subdivision, tribunal or other instrumentality of any government, whether federal, state or local, domestic or foreign.

1

#### 2. Transfer of ownership Patents; license to NXP

On certain terms and conditions as specified in an intellectual property transfer and license agreement concluded between NXP and DSPG Ltd., NXP has, on behalf of itself and its Affiliates, in short, assigned and transferred all right, title and interest in and to the Patents listed in the Schedule to DSPG, and DSPG has accepted such assignment and transfer and has granted a license on such Patents to NXP and its Affiliates on certain terms and conditions as specified in such agreement.

## 3. Variation to Deed

No variation, extension, cancellation or translation of any expressed terms of this Deed (including the Schedule) shall be binding upon NXP unless made in writing and signed by a duly authorised representative of NXP.

## 4. Additional assignment documents; further assurance

In the event that in addition to this Deed DSPG or any of its Affiliates has to submit other documents to patent authorities in order to effectuate the recordal of the assignment and transfer of the Patents listed in the Schedule, DSPG hereby warrants and guarantees that such other documents will not contain language that in any way prejudices the provisions of this Deed. NXP and DSPG shall, at each other's request, execute and do (or procure to be executed and done by any of their respective Affiliates) all such deeds, documents, acts and things as the requesting party may from time to time reasonably require in order to effectuate or to formalise the transfer of the Patents to DSPG on a jurisdiction by jurisdiction basis and to cause the Patents to be recorded at the relevant patent registars around the world in the name of DSPG or any other Affiliate designated by DSPG.

## 5. Observance legal requirements

DSPG and its Affiliates undertakes to observe and act in accordance with all applicable legal conditions and terms required in order to effectuate the recordal of the assignment and transfer of the Patents listed in the Schedule.

## 6. Power of Attorney

NXP hereby grants full and irrevocable power of attorney to DSPG and its Affiliates, to submit this Deed and the Schedule thereto (and, where necessary, a translation thereof) to the patent authorities of the territories in which the Patents listed in the Schedule are registered or applied for, and to request those authorities to record in the appropriate registers the transfer of the legal title to the Patents listed in the Schedule from NXP or any of its Affiliates to DSPG or the relevant Affiliate indicated by DSPG.

## 7. Costs for recordal

The costs for the recordal of the assignment and transfer of the Patents in the relevant registers will be borne by DSPG.

2

PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0438

## 8. Applicable law and jurisdiction

This Deed shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Switzerland (excluding the conflict of law provisions of the Swiss Federal Act on International Private Law and international treatles, in particular the Vienna Convention on the International Sale of Goods dated 11 April 1980). Any action or proceeding in respect of any claim arising out of or related to this Deed shall be solely conducted by NXP and DSPG in accordance with the procedure provided in clause 18 of the share and business sale agreement concluded between the Parties.

3

## PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0439

ł

IN EVIDENCE WHEREOF, the Parties have caused this Deed to be signed by their duly authorised representatives on [ ] 2007.

NXP B.V.

DSP GROUP, LTD.

(signature)

(signature)

Name: Title: Nam<del>a</del>: Title:

> PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0440

.4

[N EVIDENCE WHERE OF, the Parties have caused this Doed to be signed by their duly sufficience on [  $\frac{1}{2}$  ] 2007.

A Septembre

NXP-LV.

DSP GROUP SWITZERLIND AG

(signature)

(signature)

Name: Thie: Name: Drachong Tille: Disth

> PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0441

4

....... IN EVICLENCE WHEREOF, the Partice have caused this Deed to be signed by their duly suffictions representatives on [ ] 2007. NOOP B.V. DOP GROUP, 470. St Ľ and Ag (signature) (zigneture) Namor Name: Theo Cloose THE EXECUTIVE VICE FRESIO Tille: Development

> PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0442

•

•

. .

	200 B 1	raid and	12120/94		* detented	TIAT MELAN	(Brighten) and	bei der franken in men	HIGH THE NUMBER OF A	and the second second	1. 1. Mar 1	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	Phillippe Providence
004843	SP.	1		CLAUBINER	JL.		00113106.1	Thap-bd					29-04-47
004843	wo		<b>A</b>	OLAUGONER	J.L	Loper Cleves as	102007/061493	24-00-07					
	DE	N	A	HUBER	H.	Halger Huber Halger Huber	01111843.9	10-10-00	1305-124-A	16-eug-01	1240800	22-101-08	08-feb-31
C2000022	đr		A	HUBER	н.	Halger Hutter	01200432.1		1104541-43	19-0-01			08-1-1-21
DE000022	JP Kduse			HUBER	н. н.	Holger Huber Høger Høber	67-331 18 10-200 1-0004100	68-195-9 t					05-100-21
0600033	US				н,	Halper Huber	08/77 8447	07-lab-01			6763239	13 14 04	28-00-22
02030983				AENCHAT	<b>Q</b> .	COM PENGERT	205480002947.8	29-10-06	1742477	\$1-H11-00			20100-04
00630033		1		RENGERT	8	Other RENGERT	64783448.3	20-01-05	1800867-A	02		·	20-10-04
	-			RENGERT	9	OTHE PENGERT	04-405345	30-jan-04					10-jan-26
02030033	WO		Ê	RENGERT	o. a	Other RENGERT	10/5/3283	20-jan-04 30-jan-04	2004-0345387-41	02-no/-08		ha ma man-a-a	20-10-14
803754	22		6	ASNORT	0.	Other RENDERT	85112628.2	21-4++46					21-040-08
003784 003784	i TW I Wra		8	RENGERT	0	Owner RENGERT	GP 06112828.2	18-040-05	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		<u> </u>		05-ceb-81
002970	22	12	10	PELIE	D.		06301111.0	25-des-06					25-4++-09
403470 204900	wa.		•	DELECCU MIDULLA	e.	Dervicius Detropy	100000328.7	12-000-06					
004000	WO		10	MOVILA	ι	hene Meyla	#2#65/86118F	05-apr-07				·	00
CHOCODOS	De			LOCHER	٧.	Melhics Looker	81833880.1	<b>95-171-01</b>		[	40112100.5	77-141-01	12-11-80
CHODOGOS	icp ium		8	LOGHER	M.	Hellier Looker	01033004.1	15-00	1141242-A	30	1100212	27 -jai-C1	18-18-01
CH000005			10	LOCHER	Ψ.	Matting Leoker	01033000.1	28-mi-01			1109242	37-4445	08-891-27
CH000000	9 <b>9</b> 9	┼	12	LOCHEM	w. W.	Methias Locher	01983840.1 \$1-687133	05-m1-01		L	1100342	27-14498	05-mm-21
	1kA			LOCHER	M.	Marthias Lacher	10-2991-7014000	00-00-01					00-00-21
CHOOCOGS			0	LOCHER	<b>1</b> 4	Mathing Locher	09-90-4617	12-000			6480679	12-144-02	12-11-21
	WQ IEP	1	•	WANG	¥. Z	Mailtine Leahar	CF2001/002418	06-mp-01	170457-A1	29-000-03			36-apr-21
CHOPDOOP	-	N		WANG	z	Zhunhue Walle	0009648	03-meli¢¢					93-mat 29
CH000000	.)* Uð	+		WAND	Z	Zhanhus Yrang Zhanhus Wang	00/047215	01-#101 02-meL01	3001-6034818-A1	27-44401	<b>443</b> 4663	04	81-mai-21
CHOLOG NE	CN	1	Ū	LOCHER	W.	Malifrias Louiner	Q100100.1.0	26-jun-41	1947994+A	17-0-0-04		04-141-03	38-(49-31
GN 0000 10	De		<u>.</u>	LOOHER	W.	Mpillies Leaber	B1002781.9	28-401					28-(101-21
CH900010		1	6 6	LOCKER	M.		00303424.5	26-jun=03	1374404-A	02-jan-04	1374404	63-nov-08	107-jui-01
CH000010	in.		•	LOCHER	¥.	Mathias Locker	07062701.0	28-jun-01			1374400	V2-++++++	28-Jun-21
CH0090 H	9 <b>9</b> 10		1	LOGHER	M. W.	Mathins Lather	01062781.9				1374400	63-man-08	25-3-11
CH000018	U.	1		LOCHER	4. 4.	Mathias Locher	02-609174 09/909442	25 1 m 01	2008-0011848-A1	31	6667301	14-30-43	20-10-21 00-1-21
CH000818		I		LOCHOR	M. T.	Mathias Loohar	593681/007212	20 An-01	2003/006/173-45	17-10-02	ļ		
DH000016	DE		8	WOLFF	7.	Thomas Wolf	01071782.0	05-jul-01	1385348-A	18-100-02	100114208.8	19-081-06	054431
CH000015		<u> </u>		WOLN	Τ,	Thomas Wall	106402044,2	18-10-00					10-04-20
CH000018		<u> </u>		WOLFF	T.	Theres Well	61971762.8	88-ju-01	1101067-4	23-apr-03	1303865	18-48-66	134421
CH000015	-	1		WOLFT	Υ.	Themas Wall	01071792.0	00-01-01			1303057	19-021-09 10-081-05	08-44-21
CHOCCT18				WOLPF	T	Therman Wolf	91871782.0	084401			1363867	10-04.000	05 14-34
CH000015				WOLPP	7. 7.	Thomas Wolf	91871782,8 82-813174	00-10-01			1303957	19-eki-05	154400
CHOOD 18	V.			WOUT	¥.	Theme Well	08/901994	17-14-01	1002-0075037-A1	20-14-02	44.12.47.4	2-11-03	17+++21
CH020008			8	WGL PP VAN STEENWLK	<u>k</u>	Thomas Well	107700 1007766	01 Jul-01	3882.007490-A3	24 Junes			
CH62900a	8	P	6	VAN STEENWIJK		Gip you surveys	03400706.2 V2V4V139,1	22-apr-03	1464.958 03-7 67999-A2	03-00-06			22-ap-23
CH020008	27	-		VAN STEENWLK	<b>a</b>	Gip van ebernrijb	017 10936 S	22-47-53	140005%A	26 jan-03			23-00-23
CHIE3 0401	90 410			VAN STEENWLIK	0.		94-582 138 10/512828	20-mm-62	2000-0004040-A1	85-jan-05			33-ep-23
CH020608	WO		•	VAN ATESNWLIK	Q	Ole van steerwijk	02003401013	23-apr-63	2003/083840-43	15-00-03			28-apr-23
CHIQ 20000	2	<u></u>		CAMPANALE	<b>.</b>	ولوجوهم وتعاصده	43404704.A	78-19-10	1860399	63-eug-04			28-epr-23
CH810000		Ľ		GAMPANALE		Fabrials Companyie	03717479.3	38-epr-02	1262205-A	97-44-07			30-40-45 28-69-73
CH(220000	# U8				F.	Pubrisie Company	04 597180	20-ap-03					33-ap=33
				OAMPANALE	P	Patricio Companate	10/812031	29-191-03 29-191-03	2008-6189004-A7	13-mpr-03			25-00-25
CH020020	¢7			CAMPANALE	F.	Fabricio Camponala	13412842.6	044m-03	1050613	94 aug 05			40 jun 33
CH020030			8 8	CAMPANALE			42912577.9	C	-			***	0 <del>8 jan 1</del> 3
CH020020					г. К		04-811950	04 (m 43) 44 (m 43)	1624376.4	14-105			84-jun-32 84-jun-23
04020020	UB		9	CAMPANALE	F	Februie Componale	10/510643	44 jan 03	1710 T T T T	Q1-488-08			0-jun-32
CH020023					<b>۲.</b> ۲.		EL2003/882893 03676373,4	64-jun-03		18-dep-02			18-147-33
CH020022					COLUMN TWO IS NOT	Mathiel Looker	10228042.5	26-4-02	10223043-41	15-jan-04			24-10-22
	8.P		9	LOCHER		Matthias Lacher	08701738.8	10-04	1530348-A	-			18-jun-23
CH020822			ÿ	THE REAL REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	M. #	Mathias Locher Machine Locher	10/0 12000	18-1-03	2005-0242876-A1	¥3	7001008	20-jun 06	19-jun-23
DH020022	WO			LOCHER	<b>M</b> .	Malifian Lowher	8.2663-00286d	18-147-03	EA-1011004005	05 jan 04			
CH030038		an remain	8	LOCHER	M,	Matthias Lastar		60-202 CS	1878718	29-040-05			94++++ 73 Disease 77
CH030628			-		M. M.		10256536.6	86-9-9-92 64-9-9-93	16290930-41 1628282-A	11-00-01			06-212-22 Games - 32
CHC30836	41.			LOOMER	Ν,	Married Ladrer	3004-527129	Q4					64-wp-23
CH020121				Contraction of the local division of the loc	2 Z	Mathim Lucher Mathim Locher	1529430003 134	94-1-9-03	3994/010715-A1	19-10-04			
CHC304 31	DE				D.	Circles Inn Bicker	1846 1874.0	21-000-00	10001074-41	38-jun-81			21-tea-10
D ARE INC.	<b>5</b> 8			STOBART	¢,	Christopher Bibbart	00704470.9	17-dec-80 18-dec-89	1111875-43				13-day-20
		interesting in the second s			<u>с.</u> ¢.		00-739011	18-dec-89	2601-0017844-A1			21-101	<del>94-jan 33</del>
2010102				TRACOTS	G.	Cinnen fur Binban	8750 1943.2	28-mi-92	1441010-4	54-dep-03	1290909	19-14-47	20-mai-22 31-mai-21
6010183	DE				¢		10129420.0	31-mai-01 28-mai-02	10128430-A1 1197074-A	17-m1904			23
SECTOR OPC		<u> </u>			C. ¢.	Chilespher Babert Okrisspher Staburt	02/330021	20-mai-08					****
0010103				TOBART	<del>с</del> .	Civisiupner Breham	10/479058	20m+02	20120000125-01	Q 1-dao-07			29-110-22
DEGIGIN	wo				¢		102092/001844 49101738.1	13-un-93	2002096022-41				13-pes-04
75020318		F	P	RANDAZZO	Ç.S.	Circler Rattel 20	18.4531 (1444		2004-02027-49-A1	18-44-84			21-07-27
	PR	N		ARLINEL	D.	Dorthdays Barral	4000000	21		18-448-02			14-00-21
WINDO		<u> </u>		EQUINEL	Q.	Cominique Brundf	08/878227 0012107	14-mm+01 25-sep-00	2814804	28-00-02			35-149-36
PR040078		<u>الا</u>	5	BRUNEL	0. 0.	General Brunel	201400100	34-040-01	2062-0061963-A1	27-948-83		<u> </u>	38
PR060026 PR060026 PR060028 PR060028	FP.			ALL AND AND AND A	ERNJ.	Erte Dentemmitte	204000122604.8 92202764.1	50-aki-02	1711076	21-000-88	<u> </u>		30-ett-03
020302W FR60002E FR60002E FR60000F FR60000F	E Va		-							and the second se			08 att 25
04090210 FR560021 FR560021 FR560027 FR500007 FR500007 FR500112 FR520112	E S S B			DESEMANTS	JANS.	Eric Denkerrals	25748441.7	08-09-02	1640134-A	31-000-06		<u> </u>	
0000020 FR50020 FR50020 FR60026 FR60000 FR60000 FR60000 FR620113 FR620113	E 3 8 8		-	DESSONNETS		Erie Denteringen Erie Denteringen Erie Denteringen	201748441.7 2014.447441	08-at-03					08-ct1-23
DEDUCTO FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT FROMOUT				DESEGNNETS DESEGNNETS DESEGNNETS	8.8.9.5. 6.8.9.7. 6.8.9.7.	Gra Destant Add Eric Destantive Gris Constantive	45748441.7 2084.447685	08-at-03 08-at-03 08-at-83	1648124-A 2008-00717796-61 \$004040749-61	13-mail			08-085-23 et-ex-93
02040214 FR060028 FR060028 FR06007 FR06007 FR06007 FR060112 FR020112 FR020112 FR020112			1	DEBEGINETS DEBEGINETS DESEGUNETS	8.8.9.5. 6.8.9.7. 6.8.9.7.	Ere Destruction	201748441.7 2014.447441	08-at-03	2108-007 17 08-1				08-041-23

PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0443

•

			_								State and states		
					1000	9. <b>10/07</b> 0							38-3
the second state				HACNER HASHER	<u>-</u>			38-1an-04 28-jun-04	1649730	20-00-00			25-147-34
	CR			HAENBA	€i			20-30-04					34-140-54
	Ue I			HAENER					1604-0234779-A1	10-06-CB			28-1-34
	WO			HAENER					2005/0709 0-41	17-jan-06			
40113	en -			BCENIN		Andree Bosnini	2705-69431 444	13-14-05					124428
0113	27					Andras Segniti		32-14-04					1214-46
	8				A.				1778788-A	36-44-67			12-14+24
	<u>//</u>			SCENTRE	A	Andree Beetilli	2007-122014	13-14-05					122525
	KR.		2	acenin	<u> </u>	audrue Scenini	10-2607-700-0019	12-14-04	·p·-= = · = = · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				12-04-29 13-04-29
			-		<u>.</u>	Andres Gentlel		12-06	WO 2006/01 1043	03-fab-86			
the second second	5		0	and the strength of the local division of the local division of the local division of the local division of the				00-00-05					01-11-04
	wo					Saminiaus Debucq			2006/06 5253-AZ	14-map-08			
	9-				_	Dominique Delmaca		28-0-07					
	ON		Ð			Caminique Caleroy							
980039	æ		8			Pertrigen Debace					·····		
	UВ		•	OFLECC		Continious Deferre							
	DE		8			Arten Daarven			00-10 CT-A1	13	49814342.9	07-res 45	12-001-14
	29	P	e			and a state of the	¢7302384.1	Janaid?			irkaki17		28-46-46
	<u>e</u>			DAANEN		Amlan DadhAn	20045499.7			13-shirt	and the second s	67-mai-02	12-abl-18
	FR .			DAANEN	A.M.J. 4.M.J.	Aspa Dassan	98945489.7		0045437-A1	13-eti-60 13-eti-60	0646637	07-mak#3	13-081-15
	08 JP			GAANEN			-4.36760		41-507900	12-1-01			12-00.0 14
	KAL			DAANEN		Anton Deshift	18-1 894-7006444	13-081-05			10-0141832	10-14100	12-44-14
	UB			DAANEN	A.M.J			27-40-48				30-448-01	27-444 18
	wo			DAANER	A.W.J.	Asian Deates	B1998/0011497	12-obi-48	1998-033755-A1	14-10-00			
	CH			MFY	E	Srie DE May	88403848.0	20444-49	12020VEA	25-ep-01	1781930	07-10-04	
	98		4	MEY	۶.	Erie DE Hary	9999440UD.F	20-dac-00				28-ph8-08	36-4 BC-18
	69	P				¢ris DE May	10261426.5	95-Jun 49					05.00.00
917286	22			MEY		Erie DE May	#0154000.P	Jo dec Bl	1000001-41	20-dec-00	1000001	25-okl-05	29-440-10
17260	FR			MEY		Ere DE Ney		20-040-09			1060801	29-941-05	29-640-10
01724	44		6	MÉY		Ent De may	10054019.1	10-dec-40			1000001	38-011-05	20-das-18
Madau same	π				E.	Gria DE May		20-407-51			1980871	24-441-06	20-490-19
	цер Ф		0	MEY	Ę.	Erip DE May	2000-063605	20-400-49					30-440-10
	KR			HEY	E.	Erio DiG Mary	2008-7008859	25-040-99	ļ,				20-010-10
	ý9		9	VET	C.	Ente DE Mary	08473639	28-dec -89			6603830	09-000-03	28-000-18
	WD	<u> </u>	-	MEY	e	Bric DC May	GP 1006010300		2000441373-41	11-141-00			
	95		0	MELI		Laula Mali	00000003	30-aug-00	112948+AI	05-999-91	4011132.1	14-04	30-aug-20
	27	<b>/</b>		MELI	L.M.,	Lauta Meth	49302949.8	10-00-00			4484		10-009-00
	52			WELL	LW.	Louis Mai	00000000.3	30-map-00	11204041	98-rep-01	1130405	14-04	30-mag-28
	78	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	MCLJ	<b>L,⊎</b> .	Louis Mel	00996500.3	38-009-00	1120-009-41	66 cmp-01	1125-000	79-201-04	
		ł	<u>!</u>	NEL	LN.		00909900.3		713446-A1	08-000-071	1130-008	14 144-04	10 mg 70
8178.24	<b>, P</b>				L.N.	Louis Malt	81-621305	38-aug-00			-		27-44-9-30
	Ud.	****			LM.	Louis 11-6		87-00-00			4734900	27-00-04	07-07-22
017834	¢N			MC1J EMGNU	1_N. NJJ.	Louis Hal	CP2006/084417	30-999-88 18-804-00	2001/820466-A1	32-m+01	1160705	09-141-08	18-14-20
	EP .	}		SMON3	WJL.	Martin Emena	006063149.7	24-107-09	1		sine rea	00-100-00	34-101-00
	62	ř	8	ENCHS		Martin Errana	10074064.8	15-10-18	1107270-61	25-409-01			15-00-30
617740		f	<b>*</b>	EMONE		Margn Erspre	NT-640782	18-10-00	1(0) 40041	20100-01			15-00-20
	N/H		18	ENGNA	M-VL	Morten Emana	10-2001-7044321	15-mov-00					15-10-20
	UB.		1.	ENCHS	M.J.L.	Martin Ermra	46/717986	21		t	97031HI7		04 Jun 22
017740	wo	<u> </u>	10	ENCHI		Munth Emeral	EP2000011438	15	2001438164-81	31			
1000218	27	-		ENONS	M.J.L.	Martin Ernere	40.001310.0	12-					12-01
1.000215	60			ENON\$	M.J.L	Murtin Groom	01010421.0	15-01-01	1275448-A	15-10-01		1	05-m-21
LOODIN	38			ENON6	M, J.L.	Marijn Emore	01-574821	03-40-01					13-mm-31
LPOOLIN	ĸA			georged B	M.J.L.	Marian Emana	10-2001-7018633	03-opr-21		1			15-mm-21
1000218	UB			ENONS	M11.	Vortes Emeré	NOVE207 US	10-apr-81	2001-0010300-41	16-old-01	7874613	11-14-08	10-00-21
4.00071E	¥		B	THONE .	MJL	stantin filmone	PT 2001-003751	05-40-01	3061/077835-A1	194-01-01			
A.070100	CN		A	GREMOUR	4	Outlaure to Comput	03086237,7	18-86-03	1039074-4	13-00-00			10-00-23
Loto +++	B	P		CREMOUX	Q.	Quillaums de Granges	47897 MAAA 7	ti-art-01		L			01-mri-#3
	C7	L		ORENOUX	4,	Dullaure de Crement	05701680.5	10-44-01	1487979A	10-00-01			10-10-23
	<b>.</b>		B	CREMOUX	<b>a</b> .	Oulleure de Greneux	13-873765	10-100-03		L			10-440-23
LA20100	UB.		1	OREWOUX	la,	Gullaneres de Crestiani	14/504777	18-146-03	2883-0063034+A1	21-404-05	7110124	09-041-00	19461-31
	WQ.		<u>a</u>	CREMOUN	<u>q.</u>	Quileurs de Gronnes	82001440478	10-00-03	2005-075441-43	12			[
and the second sec	<b>CIN</b>		12	OREMOUX	<b>A</b>	dullaure de Grener		28-1	1451089-A	14449-05			20-10-23
153050.8	EP	P	8	GREMOVX	<u>a</u>	Gullourte de Castrona	62077006.0	10-14-02					14-14-00
				OREMOUX	0	Guilleurre de Grenieur	4073/2979.0	20-04-45	1423202-A	30-601-03			25-10-23
	<b>.</b>			CHEMOUN		Chillelinne de Crevenuz	04-520947 6921 298 18	35-jun-63	3004 18513-A	01-440-84			11/10/22
030634	<u>, w</u>	h	8	CREMOUX	<u>a</u>	Oullaume de Grenevel	the state of the s	11-44-03	2005-0015451-41	18-10-05		<u>}</u>	10-jun 23
	44		<u> </u>	CHEMOUX	<u>d.</u>			26-un-03	3004006296-42	10-01-00 21-jan-04		1	1
	wo		<u>.</u>		9	Guilleurs de Crental		22	1006300-A	00		1	22-00-23
	3		-		G.	Gullaura de Grenneg		2044-43					20-00-03
1011077	- 90	r	. <u>e</u>		(Q	Quite una de Greneras	63 87 88 47 . 6	22.00043	150-184-4	07	<u> </u>	L	22-++27
	6 <b>P</b>				ð.	Gulleurre de Cremente		17 sep-03					12-0-13
	KR		1-		a.	Quillaurna da Gremonat		22-109-43	L				22-4-9-72
	U8			OREMOVA	đ.	Odlarme de Cristant	16/532822	12-14-13	2008-0043490 A1	02-101-00	7100046	03-1-1-17	22
	we	+		CREWOUX	o.	Outioums de Granzins	87993-864354	22-eq:42	2004-040791-A1	13-10-00	ļ		
	CN.	<b>[~</b>		GLADHARSHIG		John Galashaning	200400010491.8	21-40-04	\$771 MD.A	24-mai-05			31-40-24
	6P	1	12 18	OAJACHARENG		Jene Galedhuming	09101008.0	22-47-71		1	} <del></del>		23-apr-24
		1		OM BEAHOMAND	R.	Jam Gele diaming	04728914.0	21-00-04	1818487	25-jan-54		j	Zhapoza
1030348	91	1		GA INDHARBING		John Gainstaratag	QU-600004	21-apr-04		Bill and a real	t		27-00-24
	U8	<u> </u>		GA ADHARONO		John Galadhersing	10/08/13/4	31-00-04	2005-0226164-41	05-010-06		t	
	wo		8	DAMAHARDING		nersing	B208444474	21-epr-84	2004085577-43	28-10-06	· · · · ·	1	18-okt-34
011347		T	0	DEROKX	H.P.M.	Briz Cerda	20440431909.3	10-ako-04	1871798A	1	1	1	121-041-04
1031247	6.0	P	18	DERCKX	H.P.M.	Ent Devalue	46 YE 200 7.0	10-oht-03	1978517-A	10-Jul 08	<u> </u>		W-sir-M
1071247	SP	1	6	PEACKX	H.P.M.	Ede Destar	0.0770201.6	18-okt-04	1		1	Ι	18-081-34
1.031347	, ie		8	DERCKY	M.P.M.	ging Desater	14-3504-7807908	18-08-04			ľ	1	18-049-34
1031347	KR			BERCICI	H.P.M.	Gris Dardit	043131683	25-041-04	200628300-A	74 jun 05		1	20-00-34
1831247	TW	1	0	DEADO	H.P.M.	Eris Duncing	10/07/06/03		U82097/0034617	14-140-07	1	Ļ	19-00-34
تبدده	108	I		DEROKX	H.P.H.	Eric Derdix	1007061	15-041-04	10-16-0 10035-A1	20-00-05			1
	WO	1		DERUKX	HPM.	Erie Dantes	20230001141.2	13-40-05	1	1	ļ	<b></b>	12-0-24
الالالدان	GN		10	RENDERT	9	OPHER REA UNAT	04 10 1688.3	18-aprol4		1			12-00-06
1.040340	er.	5.		RENGERT	o	GUNG RENDERT	101101001.3	13-40-00	17700-A	03.jan.47	J		12-00-35
		I		RENGERT	10	OWNER RER OFRT	25710702.1	12-00-04			J	+	12-4-36
LOHOD B	10			RENGERT	0	GENAL RENOCRT	10-8008-7023820	12-40-45	1	1			13
	КЯ.	1	1	RENGERT	0.	Gener RENGERT	BB4111483	15-00-00	200411504 A	07-00-04			13-00-20
	177	-			-12	CHINE RENOERT	1/478304	13-apr-06	1			+	12-92-33
1.0.0300		1		REMORAT	- <u>e</u>	Gener RENOERT	A 3000.051107	12-006	3006491953.41	SP-00-06	+		11-001-24
110-40380 110-40380	UB		0	RENOEAT	<u>8</u>	Meren Heamin	20054001145.5	11-00-01		4	+		14-407-05
1.0-49346 1.0-49346 1.0-49369	UB WO			HABUBLER	WL	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 -	1		
1.040300 1.040300 1.040300 1.040300	2 8 2	-				Lincon House	64 10 1565 A	18-401-04		444			11-604-25
1.0-40340 NL0-40340 NL0-40340 NL0-40400 NL0-40400	<u>q</u> <u>2</u> <u>8</u> <u>6</u>			HARVELER	W.	Martin Hereither	64 10 1565 A	11-00-01	1741246	10 00-07		-	
NL0-10389 NL0-10389 NL0-10389 NL0-10389 NL0-104080 NL0-104080 NL0-104080 NL0-104080 NL0-104080	3 2 2 2 5		8	HAEVELER	N.	eterin Houseler	100710001.0	11-00-08	1741248	10-08-07	=		11-400-25 11-400-25
	336755			HARVELER	W.		10710811.B	11-00-01	1741245	10-jan-67			

## PATENT REEL: 020755 FRAME: 0444

# RECORDED: 03/25/2008